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Toronto, Markham, Richmond Hill, Vaughan & Others 
-TARIFFS 2022

FUEL SURCHARGE APPLIED AS EXTRA 

DISCOUNT Effective March 01, 2022

* Stops on Route = $8.00 for 10 min or less
* Private Hangers = $11.00
*
*

*
*
*

Pets = $6.00
Waiting Time = $35.00 / hr
First 10 min free
Hourly Rate = $50.00 / hr
Hwy 407 Tolls are not included.
If passenger requests use of Hwy 407, 
the applicable toll will be added to the 
tariff.

Minimum charge to Pearson Airport is $22.

Amir Sharif (President)

Fleet of 100 Cars, uniformed Chauffers, free wake up calls. For reservations Call: Tel: 416-445-1999    Tel: 905-761-2001    Fax: 905-761-7210

Effective March 01, 2022
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